
Job Posting

Valid

7/14 - 7/27

 

Restaurant Store Contact Job Opening(s)
Manny's / W Bars Dave Wilson dwilson@parasole.com 612-339-9900

W Bars Mike Tomczyk mtomczyk@parasole.com 612-804-6895

Pittsburgh Blue (Edina) Scott Chaffee schaffee@parasole.com 952-567-2700 2 Hosts 

Pittsburgh Blue (MG) Dani Mathey dmathey@parasole.com 763-416-2663 1 FT Wait Assistant

Chino Latino Allison MacLeod amacleod@parasole.com 612-824-7878 Lead / Iron Host

Good Earth (Roseville) KarenWelder-Shultz @parasole.com 651-636-0956

Good Earth (Edina) Joyce Sarau jsarau@parasole.com 952-925-1001

Burger Jones (Mpls) Kirk Soledad ksoledad@parasole.com 612-746-0800

Burger Jones (Burnsville) Sumiyah Labathe slabathe@parasole.com 952-885-2289 2 PM Weekend Servers 

Salut (Edina) Kevin Harris kharris@parasole.com 952-929-3764

Salut (St. Paul) Travis Oltmann toltmann@parasole.com 651-917-2345 1 FT Server  / 1 PT Bartender

Muffuletta Carolyn Davis cdavis@parasole.com 651-644-9116

Bakery Donna Sandsad - dsandstad@parasole.com 612-879-8850

Libertine Weston Winkler - wwinkler@parasole.com 612-877-7263 Servers / Hosts / Food Runners

Here's what we offer:                               Here's what you do:
         Health Benefits ·       Fill out an application

         Paid Vacation ·       Online at www.parasole.com

         Competitive wages ·       Or in person

         Career Advancements ·       email application to store manager

         401 K ·       Internal employees should talk to immediate

         Dining Benefits                           supervisor
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